1988

1990

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996
1998

1999
2000
2001
2004
2006
2010
2014

Selby Civic Society

Good Design Awards in Selby
Chronological List of Awards

Benedict’'s Tea Rooms
Sophie’s Dress Shop
Cricketer’s public house

G W Townend Accountants
Laurie Backhouse Court
Safeway Superstore
Londesborough Arms

Worsley Court

Beech Tree Surgery

Thomas the Baker’s

Abbey House

Yorkshire Evening Press Office
Wetherells Department Store
Bridge Court

Feoffee and Audus Squares
The Town Hall

Posterngate Surgery

Wren Lane Cottage Terrace
Harewood Housing Development
The 1811 Learning Centre
Now & Then

Lisa’s Florists

Riverside Garden & Amphitheatre
Bar House/Brayton Toll House

4, Abbey Place
Micklegate
Market Place

11, The Crescent
Harper Street
James Street
Market Place
Doncaster Road
Doncaster Road
Gowthorpe
Church Avenue
20, Gowthorpe
13, The Crescent

Bridge Court Road, Barlby

Leeds Road

York Street
Portholme Road
Wren Lane
Ousegate/New Street
New Lane

7, The Crescent

The Crescent

Water Hill Lane
Doncaster Road



