

## **Selby Civic Society**

## **Good Design Awards in Selby** Chronological List of Awards

1988	Benedict's Tea Rooms	4, Abbey Place
	Sophie's Dress Shop	Micklegate
1990	Cricketer's public house	Market Place
	G W Townend Accountants	11, The Crescent
	Laurie Backhouse Court	Harper Street
	Safeway Superstore	James Street
1992	Londesborough Arms	Market Place
	Worsley Court	Doncaster Road
1993	Beech Tree Surgery	Doncaster Road
	Thomas the Baker's	Gowthorpe
1994	Abbey House	Church Avenue
	Yorkshire Evening Press Office	20, Gowthorpe
1995	Wetherells Department Store	13, The Crescent
	Bridge Court	Bridge Court Road, Barlby
1996	Feoffee and Audus Squares	Leeds Road
1998	The Town Hall	York Street
	Posterngate Surgery	Portholme Road
1999	Wren Lane Cottage Terrace	Wren Lane
2000	Harewood Housing Development	Ousegate/New Street
2001	The 1811 Learning Centre	New Lane
2004	Now & Then	7, The Crescent
2006	Lisa's Florists	The Crescent
2010	Riverside Garden & Amphitheatre	Water Hill Lane

2014 Bar House/Brayton Toll House Doncaster Road